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TO THE ZONING COMMISSIONER OF BALTIMORE COUNTY:
The undersigned, legal owner(s) of the properly situate in Baltimore County and which is
described in the description and plat attached hereto and made a part hereof, hereby petition for a
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................... 2ina any Zoning
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etition, rod further s2ree to and are 1o be bound by the zomir? regulations and restrictions of
aitimore County adopled pursuant to the Zoning Law For Baltimore County.
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Pursuant to the advertisement, posi'ng of property, and pablic hearing on the Petition and it
appearing thal stricl compliance with the Balimore County Zoning Regulations would ook ot
result in practical difficulty and unreasomable hardship upon the Pelitioncris) and the grapting of
the variance(s) requested ssiibywill not adversely affect the health, safety, and general welfare of
the community, the variance(s) should shswldonot be granied.

Lk
Deput —_—
Therelfore, IT IS ORDERED by lhw:{ug:t;; Commissioner of Baltimore County, this L Skl

day of ___hAprll 1023  that the “erein Petition for Variance(s) to permil a side
ward secback of 7 feet 5 inches in lleu of the required i1 feet 3 inches for Lhe
apen covered porch, in actordance with the site plan Tlled heleln. marked Petl-

tigrar's 1. i3 GRANTED, from and 4after the date of thia Urder.
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EALTIMORE COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS

Robert Y. Dubel. Superintendent Towsodi, Marvland = 21204

Date: February 2 aR4
Mr. Arnold Jablon R Qi

soning Commissioner

Baitimore County Office Building
1111 West Chesapeuke Avenue

Towi an, Maryland 21204

:_.1 <.A.C. Meeting of: February 7, 1984
RE: Item No: @5 1 197, 197, 198, 199, 200, 201, & 202.
Property OwlTér:
Luthlan

Present Zoning:
Proposed Zoning:

Districe:
No. Acres:

Dear Mr. Jlablon:

The sbove items have no bearing on student population.

Very truly }r?ﬁ

e bl /2
Wa. Nick Petrovich, Assistant
Department of Planning

WeP/ 1h

BALTIMORE COUNTY, MARYLAND

INTER-OFFICE CORRESPCNDENCE

Arnold Jablon, Zoning Comminsioner
TO 0ffice of Planning and Zonlig Date___.. . March 3, 1984

O N O - e g e o

Ian J. Forreat

— . = & T T

sURIncT. . Zondng Varience Items
February 7, 1984

The Baltimore County Department ol Healun has reviewed the
following zoning lteme and deoos not anticlpate any health hazards at
thia time regarding these items.

-"f'[tﬂﬂ # 195 - Jchn J. Belsman, ITI, et ux

Tl -
A9 4 pALTIMORE COUNTY
| w=ese | FIRE DEPARTMENT
2%/ TOWSON MARYLAND 21264
S 6257010

Peli. M PEMNCEE : =
wHEEF I February 13, 1984

Nr. Willism Nammond
Taning Commissinner
Ooffioe of Planning and CJoning
Baltimore County Office Building
Towson, Maryland 21204

Attention: Nicx Commodar:, Chalrman
Zoning Plans Advisory Coomittes

RE: Property Owner: John J. Selisman, 111, et ux

Location: :Balistan Road 109' E. from ¢/l Litany Lane

- y

F s coning Agenda: : ¢ "
[tem No.: 1qf & y ageh Maatine of ? /R

e ] emed ¢

Jtem # 196 - HRichard H. Smith, et ux

Ttew # 197 - Denver . Heah

Item # 199 - Joseph E. Benche

Tten # 200 - James J. Howe. ol ux

(‘L\#m \\f Rfonn>—

Ian J. P I rector
BUHEAT OF ENV I.Ll'l MENTAL SEHVICES

RE: PETITION FOR VARIANCE 1 BEFOIRE THE ZONING COMMISSIGHRER
5/5 of Balistan Rd., 109°
E of the Centerline of Litany i OF BALTIMORE COUSTY
Lane (5304 Bali=tan Road) .
14th District
I0HN J. SE AN, 1D, &=t iax, i Case HNo. BLa=255=A
Petitioners

ERTRY OF APPEARANCE

Flease enter the appearance of the I"1-1|:|'|5r-1-'. Counsel in the abowe-

::'ﬂ];ItEl'.'lr'H.'L.'. matker. Hotices should be sent cf any hearing cales or other
p;'n.'ll.,'l"q_'lf!i'.'l;.;:- in this matter and of the passape of any preliminary or
fiaal Order.
J ! P
} & B ¥ §
/ £ d { = Log=—ty 7 M AT

[ ]
Phyllig Cole Friedman
People's Counsel for Baltimore County

.".'

Sootin AMay P SR e
Peter Mar Ziwaerman

Deputy Peuple's Counsel

Rm. 223, Court House

Towson, D 21204

494=2 1B

I HERESY CERTIFY that on this 2l1st day of March, 1984, a copy of
L the foregoing Encry of Appearance was mailed to Mr. and Mrs. John J. Seisman,

IT1, 5304 Baliatan Koad, Baltimore, MD 21237, Petitioners.
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Phllis¥Cole Friedman

Pursuant to your pegquedt, the referenced property has been surveyed by this
Puresu and the comments below marked with an "X* are applicable and reguired
to be corrected or fncorporacted into the final plans for the property.

f J 1. Fire hydrants for the refe.enced property are required and shall be
located at intervals or _ feet along an approvzd road in
accordance with Balcimore County Standards as publish-1 by the
Dopartment of Public Works.

f J 2. A second means of vehinle acress 15 requirec for the site

vahicle dead end condicion shown at

The

= =

EXCEEDNS the paximum allowsd by the Fire Department.

{ ) 4. The zice ghall be made to comply with all applicable paJsts of the
Fire Prevenction Code pricr to occupancy or beginning of operation.

The buildings and structures existing or proposed on the site shall
cemply with all applicable requirements of the Naticnal Fire Protection
Associacion Standard No, 101 *Life Safety Code®, 1976 Bdition prior

EO OCCUPAncY.

{f J] 6. Site plans are approved, as drawn.

{ ) 7. The re Prevention Bureay has no cnawents, at this time,
if o IF
L . _!r. ¥ - r : -
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.' March 'I.'!'H

Mr., L Mrp., John J. Selsman, III

5304 Ballstzn Road
Baltimore, Maryland 21237

NOTICE OF HEARING

Re: Peiltion for Variance
S/8 of Palistan Rd., 109' E of the c¢/1 of
Litany Lane (5204 Bellstan Road)
Tshr 5. Seisman, I, et ux - Petitionars

Mnge No. 84-255-A
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OFFICE OF FINANCE - REVENUE DIVISION h. 1240789
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VALIDATION OR BIONATURE OF CASHIER

PETLTIC Sl
. l4th E tl o strict
v Bairn Iot 3, Gection C; in the sublivigion of Finra Court. Book
g -ﬁ:%" BALTIMORE COUNTY LZONING: Prtition for Variince
AR J OFFICE OF PLANNING [ ZOnNIN Mo. 40 Fillo 147. Also knewnm e §304 Dalistan Boad L. the 14th
TOWION, MARYLAND 21204 LCCATION!: South side of Balistan Road, 109 fr, East of the ceiterline
494-333J Election District, “ of Litanvy Lane (5304 . Boadl
b Sl o DATE & TIME: Fuenday, April 3, 1984 at 19:45 A. M.
PUBLIC HEARING: Room 106, Couenty Office Bullding, 111 W. Chesapenks

Avenue, lTowson, Marviand

March 26, 1984 : ; ; _
The Zoning Commmiesioner uf Bultimore ( inty, by authority of the fonming Act
and Regulationa of Baltimore County, will hald a public hearing:
Mr. & Mrs. Jechn J, Selsman, Il ) L. _
Petition for Variance to permit a side vard sethack of 7 ft. 35 inches

5304 Balistan Foad
Baltimore, Maryland 21237

inatead cf the required 11 ft. 3 inches

Being ths property of John J. Selisman, III, et ux, as skown on nlat plan filed

Potitien for Varlance
S/5 Balistan Rd., 109' E of the ¢/l of
Litany Lane (5304 Ballstan Road)

Case No. d4-2550A

Re:

with the foning Depastment.

In the event tla® tlds Petition 1s cranted, a sullding permit may Se issued within

the thivty (30) day appeal period. The Loning Commissioner will, however,

entertain any reguest for a stay of the issuance of said permit during this peri

Dear Mr. & Mras. Selaman:

for good cause shown. Such request must be received in writing by

the hearing set above or made at the hearing.

This is to advise you that _$42.11 is due for advardsing and posting

of the above property. Y ORDER OF
P A\ T
Thie fee must be paid and our zoning sign and post returned on the day "':_{,~ S e I__:,'.,'_' A
i LS I I e T LR !

of the hearing before an Order is issued. Do uot remove sign antil day of hearing, OF BALTIMORE COUNTY

Please make the check payable to Baltimore County, Marylaud, and
remit to Mre, Arlene January, Zoning Office, Room 113, County Office Building,
Towson, Maryland 21204, before the hearing,

Sincerely,

e — —— = = =t

(i erue,  mizmer (o

- IMISCELLANEOUS CASH RECEIPT VABLON
l { Commnissioner
i Y bt A recoues KtV F5-000C
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